Specifi cation
DESIGN
Body consists of 1 part, with exchangeable seat
to be mounted between two fl anges acc. to DIN
2632 / PN 10/16  ANSI 150.
OPERATION
Pneumatic double- or single-acting
CONNECTION

163 =  163 mm (HD/HE)
185 = 185 mm (HD/HE)
Ordering example: e.g.WA534010-ED620702
= Butterfl y valve, GG-25, Disc = stainless steel 1.4408, Seat = EPDM, DN 100 with actuator ED, double acting, piston 70mm Ø
1. + 2. Digit
Product
3. Digit
Body material
4. Digit
Disc material
WA =
Butterfl y valve
Wafer type
3 = stainless steel
  1.4408
5 = GG-25 /
  GGG-40
  (only WA DN200-
   DN300)
3  =  Stainless steel
  1.4408
5  =  GGG-40
7. + 8. Digit
Connection size
5. Digit
Seat  material
2  =   NBR
3  =   FKM
4  =   EPDM
6. Digit
Options
07 = DN 50
08 = DN 65
09 = DN 80
10 = DN 100
11 = DN 125
12 = DN 150
13 = DN 200
14 = DN 250
15 = DN 300
Bigger sizes on
request
0 = no options
9. - 11. Digit
Product
13. Digit
Sealing
12. Digit
Body material
-ED (HD) =
Pneumatic actuator,
double-acting
-EE (HE) =
Pneumatic actuator,
spring return
2 = NBR
3 = FKM
6 = Aluminium alloy
  (anodized)
14. - 16 Digit
Piston Ø
055 =  55 mm
063 =  63 mm
070 =  70 mm
085 =  85 mm
100 =  100 mm
125 =  125 mm
163 =  163 mm (HD/HE)
185 = 185 mm (HD/HE)
17. Digit
Mounting and connection
2 = DIN-octagon
Actuator: